	12. Youth Sports Games 

in Schwerin at the 28 and the 29 June 2014

Competition advertising


	Organizer:
	Schweriner SSC, Department of Athletics

	With the realisation instructs

Contact person:

Phone:

E-Mail:
	SSC, Department of Athletics
0385 - 795577
Ssc-la@gmx.de



	Competition place:
	Stadium Lambrechtsgrund


	Competition times: 
	28 June 11:00 -18:00 o’clock


	Participants                  female:
                                     male:

                                     Combat and referee:

                                     Helper:

                                     Total:
	210
200
40
40
490


	Contest / discipline:

	M/F U10 – 50m, 800m, 4x50m, far, ball
M/F U12 – 50m, 800m, 4x50m, high, far, ball



	Rating/Mode:

	individual classification, regional championship 

	Special provisions:

	


